Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: BARNARD CASTLE (White)

BARNARD CASTLE GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Open Men's Pairs (4 Ball Better Ball) (29/07/2023)

Division 1

Pos Team

1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

I. Graham / A. Simpson
A. Coulthard / J. Coulthard
M. Duncan / S. Burt

C. Langston / R. Swales
N. Moore / G. Wearmouth
N. Fletcher / P. Raine

R. Fawcett / P. Whithorn
A. Henderson / G. Henderson
P. Little / G. Little

D. Simpson / D. Spence
R. Strickland / J. Coventry
P. Miller / M. Pratt

P. Davy / A. Davy

N. Owens / K. Pearce

M. Donnelly / C. Perry

J. Beadle / M. Beadle

R. Geddes / A. Maylor

A. Goodfellow / J. Pears
R. Sheppard / C. Downing
A. Lowes / G. Patterson
G. Bowey / M. Smith

A. Price / S. Woodward

[

. Garrity / K. Gray

C. Hughes (0341) / T. Hutchinson

Points

50
50
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

42

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: BARNARD CASTLE (White)

Division 1

Pos Team

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

N

D

. Hallimond / M. Sams

. Moses / J. Collins

. McGarry / D. Gardiner
. Mills / A. Cain

. Clark / R. Clark

. Mills / T. Hill

. Hunter / D. Stokes

. Topham / N. Wears

. Robinson / P. Turnbull
. Athey / S. Young

. Wearmouth / A. Dobson
. Bainbridge / J. Milroy
. Dixon/ S. Wanless

. Davies / M. Parvin

. Atkinson / N. Atkinson
. Moss / I. Gamble

. Tallentire / P. Smith

. Athey / A. Gill

. Bradley / S. Glew

. McManus / R. Perkins

. Harle / S. Nevin

. Chilton / G. Ellis

. Rawlinson / D. McGrath
. Oram-Robinson / T. Bayes

. Etherington / B. Robinson

. Robertson / S. Munn

. Searle / R. Diffey

Points

42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

39

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: BARNARD CASTLE (White)

Division 1

Pos Team

52 S. Ashall / H. MacDonald

53 T. Allen / G. Dixon

54 H. Mee / R. Biggins

55 A. Steel / C. MacLeod

56 B. Howard / P. Irving

57 T. Bagnall / C. Gibson

58 A. Williamson / M. Davison

59 R. Cave / I. Smith

60 S. Hogarth / S. Anthony

61 P. Dawson / B. Darby

62 P. Dooley / K. Gray

63 G. West / M. Weatherall

64 D. Friel / G. Leckie

65 A. EMMERSON / I. WILKINSON
66 D. Duxbury / L. Taylor

67 P. Henderson / C. Marshall

68 B. Wilson-McGarry / D. Robinson
69 C. Hodgson / K. Kennedy

70 J. Henderson / I. Muse

71 S. Wigham / B. Dixon

72 C. Liddle / R. Hanby

73 S. Glendinning / T. Chrostowski
74 T. McBurnie / J. Blagdon

75 N. Stanwix / P. New

76 N. Kerr / P. Wilkinson

77 J. O'Bryan / P. Blackburn

78 J. EMMERSON / G. Emmerson

Points

39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35

35

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: BARNARD CASTLE (White)

Division 1

Pos Team

79 P. Marsh / S. Donoghue
80 T. Luke / S. O'Brien

81 M. Eustace / T. Dady
82 A. Mullery / A. Knight
83 S. Liddle / T. Liddle

84 P. Wiggins / S. Howson
85 M. Taylor / A. Corcoran
86 J. Hawkridge / J. Pocock
87 J. Radford / P. Brown
88 P. Watson / M. Binks
89 I. Irving / T. Mckeen

90 S. Evans/ B. Shutt

91 T. Boyd / J. Maguire

92 S. Watson / P. Watson
93 A. Barker / T. Barker

94 S. Adams / K. Carter

95 K. Andrews / D. Smith
96 M. Reilly / N. Prestwood

Points

35
35
35
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
28

25

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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BARNARD CASTLE GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis
Open Men's Pairs (4 Ball Better Ball) on 29/07/2023

Player Name

Division 1

Clinton Langston

Alan Coulthard

Andrew Price

Peter New

Andy Simpson

Shaun O'Brien

Richard Cave

Andrew Goodfellow

Andrew Bradley

Nathan Atkinson

Bryan Darby

Robert Mills

Paul Raine

Marcus Duncan

David Bainbridge

Jonathan Beadle

Paul Wiggins

Handicap

10

10

14

18

15

15

12

12

12

Hole

2 @ 18th
2 @ 8th
2 @ 8th
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 18th
2 @ 18th
2@ 11th
2 @ 8th
2 @ 18th
2 @ 8th
2@ 11th
2 @ 18th
2@ 11th
2@ 11th
2@ 11th
2@ 11th

2 @ 18th
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